Import data on Fracttal

help2.fracttal.com/hc/en-us/articles/24784307858701-Import-data-on-Fracttal

In Fracttal One, you can import your initial information massively through predefined Excel

spreadsheets in the following modules:

o Assets (applies to all types of assets)
« Human Resources

e Third Parties

o Warehouses (valid only for the initial import of stocks)

& Equipment v
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Download Import Spreadsheets

Assets
Equipment

Description

AGREGADO 1

AGREGADO 1

AGREGADO 1

AGREGADO 2

Air conditioner

Air Conditioners

Air Conditioners

Air Conditioners

Air Conditioners

Aire 1

Aire 2

Aire 3

Enabled

Out of Service

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Code

84821215

857412547

AGR-030-001

AGR-030-002

ACC-0009

ACC-001

AC-000065

AC

Aire-Fttl-Med-01

Aire-Fttl-Med-02

Aire-Fttl-Med-03

Old Version

Group 1

CORTES

CORTES

CORTES

CORTES

CORTES

CORTES

Centrifuga

Chiller

Chiller

Chiller
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Fields Configuration

Clone Asset

Batch Edition

10:00

10:00

10:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

PLA

Plan

PLA

Chill
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